
CLUB NAME

GENERAL/ASSISTANT 

LEADER(S) PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS

Beef River Pacesetters Renee Marino (715) 577-1134 rjmarino5@gmail.com

Country Cousins Brian Antczak (715) 877-3700 bluehillsbucksaw@yahoo.com

Eau Claire Adventurers Amy Hahn (733) 343-7338 arttherapistamy@gmail.com

Eau Claire Clovers Francine Clark (715) 830-5277 fmcskc@gmail.com

Cindi Syverson (715) 864-7307 csyverson@charter.net

Foster Town & Country Sara Potter-Melsness (715) 533-3861 spotness87@gmail.com

Linda Rauter (715) 597-2185 lindarauter66@gmail.com

Little Red Cardinals Penny Helwig (715) 839-9180 jphelwig@netzero.net

Maple Drive Boosters Lisa Roettger (715) 875-4409 mightymom135@gmail.com

Pleasant Hill Go-Getters Jodi Thesing-Ritter (715) 828-7221 thesinjm@uwec.edu

Pleasant Valley Heather Iverson (715) 514-7979 heathermarie_7@hotmail.com

Anne Berg (608) 606-1180 anne.berg@compeer.com

Pleasant Valley Clovers Wendy Duerkop (715) 878-9527 wduerkop74@gmail.com

Rodell Busy Bees Jon Bohl (715) 579-2822 bigjon1800@gmail.com

Amanda Robinson (715) 563-2984 amandar62@yahoo.com

Russell Corner Badgers Jenny Zimmerman (715-586)-0015 jenzimmerman3@gmail.com

Sugarbush Lillian Hadorn (715) 286-2619 No email

Truax Eagles Leslie Steinke (715) 450-6853 hadtles@aol.com

Older Youth Council (OYC)

(For grades 7-12) Rachel Hart-Brinson (715) 839-4712 rachel.hartbrinson@wisc.edu

Sheila Topper (715) 456-2444 bstopper@hotmail.com

 Tammy Schlewitz (715) 456-6119 schlaysows@wwt.net
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